

\204

C.A.No. 5978 OF 1998

ITEM No.19

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5978/1998

BALAPPA N. TALWAR (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN RAMA TALWAR & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date : 19/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Adjourned by four weeks to produce the order of
the High Court.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar