

P

C.A.No. 5978 OF 1998  
ITEM No.31

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5978/1998

(From the judgement and order dated 21/01/1998 in RSA 931/93  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

BALAPPA N. TALWAR (DEAD) BY LRS.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMAN RAMA TALWAR & ORS

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

(I.A.Nos.1,2 & 3 (Appln.(s) for substitution of L.Rs. of deceased  
respondent No.3, for substitution of proposed L.R. No.1 of deceased  
Respondent No.3 and c/delay in filing substitution application)

Date : 7/1/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

We have been informed that appropriate steps have  
been taken and orders have been passed in regard to the two  
of the respondents. There is another respondent for  
which the appellant has also to take appropriate steps.  
The appellant is directed to take appropriate steps within  
a period of four weeks and let the matter appear six weeks'  
hence. So far as the L.Rs. of deceased respondent no.3 is  
concerned, they shall stand substituted. Service be  
effected in the meantime.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar